Ddenepanus dpexroBanus Poccun

MunuctepctBo criopta Pecniyonuku TaTapcran

cTpanuna 1/3

Bcepoccuiicknii Typaup &quot;Becennsis kanenb&quot; mamaru 3T CCCP B.B. JKurtnosa (2005-2006 r.p.)

I'pynmsl, Typ Nel

I'pynma Ne 1

IOPKOBA Bnanuciasa
OEJIOTOBA Mapus
IMPUJJAYNHA Mapuna
KAPABAEBA Aunna
EI'OPOBA Amnacracus
KPBIMOBA T'anuna
CEMEHOBA Anna

I'pymma Ne 2

JAHWJIMYEBA Mapus
CHU30BA Codus
CEMEHOBA Amnacracus
TJIEBOBA Jlapuna
T'OHTAPbD 3nata
KOMIIINJIOBA Beponwnka
CHUOPOBA Exatepuna

I'pynma Ne 3

TYPKMHA Banentuna
IITMCAPEBA EnuzaBera
TAPACOBA-AH/IPIOXNHA
NXAATINHOBA Kamuna
CYTKOEBA JIngus
CABEHKOBA Exarepuna
LIAMJIOPOBA Banepus

I'pynmna Ne 4

JYPHEBA Codss
YEPEBKO Anna
3MMHWHA Banepus
INKABPOBA Anura
SAHYEBCKAS Yipsaa
CTAXYPCKAA Kapuna
YIIKO Codos

I'pymma Ne 5

XAJIMKOBA Onnmaa
CAHHHKOBA Mapus
KOPOBUMHA Mapus
CVJIEHKO Amnacracus
PEHIETHAKOBA SIpocnasa
WIJIbUHA Jlapsst

JIVHEBA Bapsapa

CAM
MOC
MOO
HOB
BAII
TAT
CAP

TAT
MOC
CAP
BAII
KPA
HMX
CAM

HMX
CIIb
MOO
TAT
MOC
HOB
CAM

BAIII
TAT
HOB
CAP
JIEH
CIIb
MOC

BAII
MOC
CAP
JIEH
CAM
TAT
I1EP
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0.833
0.667
0.000
0.167
0.333
0.833
0.667

/B

0.000
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.333
0.333
0.833

TIK3.
-17
17

H.y.paHrT

23
18
19
12
11
21

N LYW R =

H.y.paHr

11
21
10
17
23
18
21



Ddenepanus dpexroBanus Poccun

MunuctepctBo criopta Pecniyonuku TaTapcran

cTpaHuna 2/3

Bcepoccuiicknii Typaup &quot;Becennsis kanenb&quot; mamaru 3T CCCP B.B. JKurtnosa (2005-2006 r.p.)

I'pynmsl, Typ Nel

I'pynmna Ne 6

MAJIEHKUHA Enusasera
YCTHUHOBA bornana
BAMHPUX Anecs
MAJIAIIEHKO Anacracus
BUPIOKOBA Codns
HACAHEBA Maprapura
CADOHNHA Anacracus

I'pynma Ne 7

BACHUJIEBCKAS VinbsHa
CAUTOBA I'ynpHa3
HUKOJIAEBA Omnbra
BAPAHOBCKA/I [Tonuna
KYYAEBA Muppa
TIJIFOCHUHA Orbra
TEPACHIMOBA Anuna

I'pynma Ne 8

CIITMPUJJOHOBA Amnacracus
BETEXTUHA Onecs
HUKOJIAEBA Anna
CKATHHA boxena
ITOTEMKHNHA Bukrtopus
ADOHUNHA Jlapbs
JIMJUIEPT VYabsana

I'pynmna Ne 9

HIYMCKAS Codus
MATBUEHKO Codus
IOHYCOBA Anexkcannpa
KAPYEMKUWHA Jlana
3AKNPOBA 3apuna
3EJIEHILIOBA Beponuka
KOBAJIb Hagexnma

I'pymma Ne 10

AB3AJITIUHOBA Anna
JJOMAHHMHA Exkarepuna
PO3EHKOBA Enu3zaBera
3AXAPOBA Enuzasera
XD Anna

BAKAHOBA Amnacracus

MOC
BAIII
CAM
JIEH
KHpP
KPA
TAT

MOC
BAII
CAP
MOC
KPA
KHpP
TAT

MOC
KU1PpP
HOB
MOC
KPA
TAT
JIEH

MOC
MOO
KPA
MOC
TAT
CAM
HOB

TAT
HIMX
MOC
HOB
CAP
KPA
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0.167
0.833
0.833
0.500
0.667
0.333
0.167

/B

0.333
0.167
0.667
0.833
0.333
0.333
0.833

0.667
0.500
0.167
0.167
0.667
0.833
0.500

/B

0.667
0.500
0.333
1.000
0.333
0.500
0.167

0.500
0.250
DNF

0.500
0.750
0.500

TIK3.

IIK3.

-13
-11

H.y.paHr
14 7
21 1
22 2
20 4
20 3
16 5
15 6
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Ddenepanus dpexroBanus Poccun
MunuctepctBo criopta Pecniyonuku TaTapcran

ctpanuna 3/3

Bcepoccuiicknii Typaup &quot;Becennsis kanenb&quot; mamaru 3T CCCP B.B. JKurtnosa (2005-2006 r.p.)

I'pynmsl, Typ Nel

I'pynma Ne 11

MUHI'AXKEBA Kapuna
AHTOHOBA Amnacracus
EJIATUHA Enena
OEJIOTOBA Kcenus
KOPOJIEBA Anacracust
UEPKACOBA HOnus
MOPOBA Jlapss

I'pymma Ne 12

JIMITYEHKO Amnacracus
JIABPEHTBEBA Banepus
MNBJIMEBA Beponuka
TOIITA Anena
TYIIMKOBA Taucus
BAJIIKITHA Codus

I'pymma Ne 13

JIAPBKMHA Taucus
KJIEBIIOBA Buxkropus
MIIIOIEHKO Anacracus
BPE3I'MHA Apuna
BYKOJIOBA Anna
AXMANYVJUIMHA Anvnaa

MOC
CIIb
TAT
MOC
CAP
HOB
HMX

CAM
MOC
TAT
CAP
HOB
BAII

BAIII
HOB
MOC
MOO
HIK
TAT
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/B

0.333
0.833
0.000
0.500
0.667
1.000
0.167

/B

0.600
0.400
0.600
0.400
0.800
0.200

/B

0.600
1.000
0.800
0.400
0.000
0.200

TIK3.

10
-10
-1

14
-11

TIK3.

H.y.paHr
13 5
21 2
13 7
16 4
18 3
24 1
12 6

H.y.paHrT
13 2
10 5
14 3
13 4
19 1
11 6

H.y.paHrT
18 3
20 1
19 2
12 4
12 6

7 5



®denepanus dpexroBanus Poccun

MunucrepcTBo criopta Pecniy6nmku Tatapctan
Bcepoccuiickuit Typaup &quot;Becennss kanenb&quot; mamsatu 3T CCCP B.B. XXurtnosa (2005-2006 r.p.)

mmnara naeByuiku (muuneie), r.Kazans, 27.02.2021 1.

Pelitunr rpynmnsl, Typ Nel (ynopsimo4uTs O pedTHHTY - 88 cIOpTCMEH)

pasr | pamunus 1 umst cyopekt PO| /B | mK3. | H.y. | Tpymma

1 |[CU30BA Codus MOC 1.00| 17| 23|xBamuduuupoBan

2 |YEPKACOBA HOnus HOB 1.00| 14| 24|xkBamudpuuupoBaH

3 | CAHHUKOBA Mapus MOC 1.00| 13| 24 |xBamuduuupoBan

4 | KAPYEMKUHA Jlana MOC 1.00| 12| 24 |xBamuduuupoBan

5 | KJIEBLHOBA BukTtopust HOB 1.00 9| 20|xkBanuduuupoBan

6 | CYTKOEBA JIugus MOC 0.83| 15| 23|xBamuduuupoBan

7 |CUAOPOBA Exarepuna CAM 0.83| 13| 21 |kBanmuduupposan

8 | KPbLIMOBA Tanuna TAT 0.83| 12| 23|kBamuduuppoBan

9| AHTOHOBA Amnacracus CIIb 0.83| 10| 21|xkBamuduuupoBan
10 | AOOHHMHA Hapes TAT 0.83 9| 23|kBanuduuupoBan
11 | BAPAHOBCKAAI IMonmaa MOC 0.83 8| 23| kBanuduunuponan
12 | TEPACUMOBA Anmna TAT 0.83 8| 21|kBanmudpuuupoan
12 | YCTUHOBA bornana BAII 0.83 8| 21 |xBamuduuuporan
12 | IHIAVIJOPOBA Banepust CAM 0.83 8| 21 |xBamuduuuporan
15| BAMHPUX Anecs CAM 0.83 7| 22| xBanmuduuupoBaH
16 | OPKOBA Bnaaucnasa CAM 0.83 6| 21|kBamudunupoBan
17 |IIMCAPEBA Enuzaseta CIIb 0.83 4| 21| kBanmuuuupoBas
18 | TYIIMKOBA Taucust HOB 0.80 7| 19| kBanmuduuupoBan
19 | WUIFOIIEHKO Amnacracus MOC 0.80 6| 19| kBamudunmpoBan
20 [ XD Anna CAP 0.75 5| 14| kBamudunuposan
21| CIIMPUAOHOBA Amnacracus MOC 0.66 9| 21|xkBanuduuuposan
22 | IVHEBA Bapsapa IIEP 0.66 6| 21|xkBamudunrpoBan
22 |HUKOJIAEBA Onmnsra CAP 0.66 6| 21|kBanudunmpoBan
24 | CEMEHOBA Anna CAP 0.66 5| 22| kBamudunupoBan
24| ®EAOTOBA Mapus MOC 0.66 5| 22|xkBanuduuupoBan
26 | IYHIKO Codpbs MOC 0.66 5| 19| kBamudunuposan
27 |YEPEBKO Amnna TAT 0.66| 4| 21 |xBamuduurpoBan
28 | BUPIOKOBA Codss KU1P 0.66 4| 20| xBamuduurpoBaH
29 | KOPOJIEBA Amnacracus CAP 0.66 3| 18| kBamuduuuposan
30 | [HKABPOBA Anura CAP 0.66 2| 19| kBamudunypoBan
31 | IOTEMKUWHA Bukropus KPA 0.66 2| 18| kBanudunupoBan
31 | ITYMCKAA Codus MOC 0.66 2| 18| kBanudunupoBan
33 | JIAPBKWUHA Taucus BAII 0.60 6| 18|kBamuduuuposan
34 | JIMITYEHKO Amnacracust CAM 0.60 4| 13| kBanuduuupoBan
35 |UBJIMEBA Beponuka TAT 0.60 | 3| 14|kBanuduuuposan
36 | MATBUEHKO Codus MOO 0.50 5| 17| kBanudunmpoBan
37 | JIMJUJIEPT VYinbsna JIEH 0.50 3| 18| kBamuduuuposan
38 | CTAXYPCKAS Kapuna CIIb 0.50 3| 17| kBamudunupoBan
39 | BAKAHOBA Amnacracus KPA 0.50 3| 13| kBanudunupoBan
40 | TJIEBOBA Jlapuna BAII 0.50 | 2| 19|kBanuduumpoBan
41 | BEJIEHIIOBA Beponuka CAM 0.50 2| 17| xkBanuduuuposan
42 | CYJIEHKO Amnacracus JIEH 0.50 1| 19| kBanmuduuuposan
43 | BETEXTUHA Onecs KNP 0.50 1| 18| xBamudunupoan
44 | MAJIAIIEHKO Amnacracus JIEH 0.50| O 20|xBanudurpoBan
45| CEMEHOBA Anacracus CAP 0.50 0| 18| xBamudunupoBan
46 | KOPOBMHA Mapus CAP 0.50| -1| 16|xBamudunupoBan
46 | DEJJOTOBA Kcenus MOC 0.50 | -1| 16|kBanudurpoBan
48 | AB3AJITIJVUHOBA Anna TAT 0.50 | -1| 13|kBanuduuppoBan
49 | AYPHEBA Codbs BAIII 0.50 | -2| 17 |xBamudunupoBan
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®denepanus dpexroBanus Poccun

MunucrepcTBo criopta Pecniy6nmku Tatapctan
Bcepoccuiickuit Typaup &quot;Becennss kanenb&quot; mamsatu 3T CCCP B.B. XXurtnosa (2005-2006 r.p.)

mmnara naeByuiku (muuneie), r.Kazans, 27.02.2021 1.

Pelitunr rpynmnsl, Typ Nel (ynopsimo4uTs O pedTHHTY - 88 cIOpTCMEH)

pasr | pamunus 1 umst cyopekt PO| /B | mK3. | H.y. | Tpymma
50| 3AXAPOBA Enuzasera HOB 0.50| -5 8 | kBannduumposan
51| TOIITA Anena CAP 0.40| -1| 13|kBamudunupoBan
52 | BPE3TMHA Apuna MOO 0.40| -1| 12|kBanuduuuposan
53 | IABPEHTBEBA Banepus MOC 0.40| -5| 10|kBamuduuppoBan
54 | IINIIOCHUHA Ognsra KIP 0.33 1| 17| xBamudunupoan
55| CABEHKOBA Exarepuna HOB 0.33 0| 18| xBamudunupoBan
56 | PEIIETHSKOBA Sfpociasa CAM 0.33| -2| 19|kBanuduuppoBan
57 | UXAATANHOBA Kammuia TAT 0.33| -2| 17 |kBanuduuupoBan
58 | BAKMIPOBA 3apuna TAT 0.33| -3| 17 |xBamudunupoBan
59 |HACAHEBA Maprapura KPA 0.33| -3| 16| xBamuduuupoBan
60 | BACUJIEBCKAS Ynpsaa MOC 0.33| -4| 14|xBanmuduuupoBan
61 | ETOPOBA Amnacracus BAIII 0.33| -4| 13|kBanuduuppoBan
61 | KOHYCOBA Anekcangpa KPA 0.33| -4| 13|xBamudunupoBan
63 | MUHT'AJXKEBA Kapuna MOC 0.33| -5| 13|kBanmuduuupoBan
64 | BSUMUWHA Banepust HOB 0.33| -6| 16| kBanudurpoBan
65 | MIJIbUHA Hapbs TAT 0.33| -7| 15|kBanuduuppoan
66 | KOMIIINJIOBA Beponuka HIX 0.33| -7| 11 |xBamudunupoan
67 |TOHTAPD 3nara KPA 0.33| -8| 12|kBamudunupoan
68 | KYUAEBA Muppa KPA 0.33| -9| 13|kBanuduurpoBan
69 | TAPACOBA-AH/IPFOXNHA Anna |MOO 0.33 | -12| 10| kBanudurpoBan
70 | JOMAHHWHA Exatepuna HIX 0.25| -2| 12|xBamudunupoBan
71 | BAJIIKVHA Codus BAIII 0.20| -8| 11 |BbIOBIBIINI
72 | AXMAYJIUIMHA Anuna TAT 0.20| -12 7 | BHIOBIBIINI
73| KAPABAEBA Anna HOB 0.16| -5| 15|BoIObBIIMIA
74 | AHUEBCKAS VabsHa JIEH 0.16| -6| 16| BbIOBIBIINI
75| CAOHHA Amnacracus TAT 0.16| -8| 15| BbIOBIBIINI
76 | MAJIEHKMHA Enuzaseta MOC 0.16| -8| 14 |BbIObBIIMIA
77| CAUTOBA T'ynpaa3 BAIII 0.16| -10| 12 |BoIOBIBIIMIA
77| XAJIMKOBA Onnuna BAIII 0.16 | -10| 12| BbIOBIBIINI
79 [MOPOBA [Hapbs HIXK 0.16| -11| 12 |BbIOBIBIINMIA
80 | CKATHUHA boxena MOC 0.16| -11| 11 |BoIOBIBIIMIA
81 |HUKOJIAEBA Anna HOB 0.16| -13 9 | BRIOBIBIINIA
82 | KOBAJIb Hapexna HOB 0.16| -14 7 | BHIOBIBIINI
83 | BYKOJIOBA Anna HIX 0.00 | -8| 12|BbIOBIBIINI
84 | EJJATUHA Enena TAT 0.00 | -10| 13 |BbIOBIBIIMIA
85 | TYPKMMHA BanenTtuna HIXK 0.00| -13| 11 |BbIOBIBIIMIA
86 | JAHUJIMYEBA Mapust TAT 0.00 | -17 7 | BLIOBIBIIIHI
87 |TIPUJAYNHA Mapuna MOO 0.00| -19 5 | BBIOBIBIINT
PO3EHKOBA Enun3zasera MOC dnf ?dnf?
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